
DocuSign Envelope ID: 7FF9E550-F505-447F-A5AE-06274E246BDA Attachment A 

Amendment No. 1 dated August 17, 2023 
to Lease Schedule No. CCM-001 dated July 7, 2022 

to Lease Agreement No. MA-0010974 dated July 7, 2023 

Lessor: Huntington Technology Finance, Inc. Lessee: _City of Columbia, Missouri 
(successor/assignee ofTCF National Bank) 

With an address and current notice address at: With an address and current notice address at: 
2285 Franklin Road, Suite 100 701 East Broadway 
Bloomfield Hills. MI 48302 Columbia, MO 65201 

This Amendment is hereby made a part of the above-referenced Lease Schedule made pursuant to the above-referenced Lease Agreement between 
them. the defined terms of which apply hereto. As further provided herein, Lessee and Lessor amend such Lease Schedule and related provisions of 
the Lease Agreement, which are reatlirmed. Except as provided herein the Lease Schedule and related provisions of the Lease Agreement remain 
unchanged. 

l. The Original Cost is changed to $526.981.74. 
2. The Monthly Lease Charge is changed to $9,988.39 
3. Exhibit A is replaced by Exhibit A-1, attached hereto. 

At Lessor's option this and related documents will be signed and delivered electronically through Lessor's account with DocuSign under the electronic 
contracting process and terms thereof. Otherwise, if Lessee and Lessor have separately supplemented the Lease Agreement in writing to provide for 
other kinds of electronic signature and delivery, Lessee may sign and deliver this and related documents as provided therein. Printed or other tangible 
copies of originals or copies of this mid related documents that m·e fa"'ed, scanned, emailed, photocopied, stored, transmitted, and/or otherwise 
represented or dealt with electronically (e.g .. by PDF) will suffice as originals for all evidentiary purposes. This and related documents are executable 
in counterparts. Except when signing electronically as contemplated above, Lessee will manually sign one (or more, if Lessor permits more than one) 
counterpart of this and related documents and promptly deliver all originals to Lessor. 

Huntington Technology Finance, Inc. 
·~o..:.S..,.dby: 

Bv: 11/-Att ~.J.J..t,..,, 
• 64 t F9ll7P.,'CBS4FD . 

Print Nanie: Wendell Lochbiler 

Title: Sr. Contract Negotiator/Analyst 

Date: 9/21/2023 

CCM-001 Amendment No I 

City of Columbia, Missouri 

By: ________________ _ 

Print Name: _D_e·_c_a_rl_o_n_S_e_ew_o_o_d _______ -=_ 
?I! Title: City Manager 

Date:--------------------

ATTEST: 
By: _______________ _ 

Sheela Amin, City Clerk 

APPROVED AS TO FORM: 

By: _______________ _ 

Nancy Thompson, City Counselor [AK] 

CERTIFICATION: I hereby certify that this lease is within the purpose of appropriation 
to which it is to be charged, Account No. *See Below , and that there 
is an unencumbered balance to the credit of such appropriation sufficient to pay 
therefor. 

Public 

By: _______________ _ 

Matthew Lue, City Director of Finance 

*Account No 55706520-504990 
Account No. 55706530-504990 
Account No. 55706570-504990 
Account No. 55706576-504990 

Page 1 of I 



EXHIBIT A-1
TO AMENDMENT NO. 1

TO LEASE SCHEDULE CCM-001
CITY OF COLUMBIA, MISSOURI

MODEL DESCRIPTION QTY LESSORS BASIS EQUIPMENT LOCATION
VPKG-DVR-2TB FLEETMIND FLEETLINK 2TB DVR 1 $8,363.99 5700 Peabody Rd Columbia BOONE MO 65202 United States
VPKG-DVR-2TB FLEETMIND FLEETLINK 2TB DVR 1 $8,363.99 5700 Peabody Rd Columbia BOONE MO 65202 United States
VPKG-DVR-2TB FLEETMIND FLEETLINK 2TB DVR 1 $8,363.99 5700 Peabody Rd Columbia BOONE MO 65202 United States
VPKG-DVR-2TB FLEETMIND FLEETLINK 2TB DVR 1 $8,363.99 5700 Peabody Rd Columbia BOONE MO 65202 United States
VPKG-DVR-2TB FLEETMIND FLEETLINK 2TB DVR 1 $8,363.99 5700 Peabody Rd Columbia BOONE MO 65202 United States
VPKG-DVR-2TB FLEETMIND FLEETLINK 2TB DVR 1 $8,363.99 5700 Peabody Rd Columbia BOONE MO 65202 United States
VPKG-DVR-2TB FLEETMIND FLEETLINK 2TB DVR 1 $8,363.99 5700 Peabody Rd Columbia BOONE MO 65202 United States
VPKG-DVR-2TB FLEETMIND FLEETLINK 2TB DVR 1 $8,363.99 5700 Peabody Rd Columbia BOONE MO 65202 United States
VPKG-CAM FLEETMIND FLEETLINK CAMERA W EXTENSION 1 $156.00 5700 Peabody Rd Columbia BOONE MO 65202 United States
VPKG-CAM FLEETMIND FLEETLINK CAMERA W EXTENSION 1 $156.00 5700 Peabody Rd Columbia BOONE MO 65202 United States
VPKG-CAM FLEETMIND FLEETLINK CAMERA W EXTENSION 1 $156.00 5700 Peabody Rd Columbia BOONE MO 65202 United States
VPKG-CAM FLEETMIND FLEETLINK CAMERA W EXTENSION 1 $156.00 5700 Peabody Rd Columbia BOONE MO 65202 United States
VPKG-CAM FLEETMIND FLEETLINK CAMERA W EXTENSION 1 $156.00 5700 Peabody Rd Columbia BOONE MO 65202 United States
VPKG-CAM FLEETMIND FLEETLINK CAMERA W EXTENSION 1 $156.00 5700 Peabody Rd Columbia BOONE MO 65202 United States
VPKG-CAM FLEETMIND FLEETLINK CAMERA W EXTENSION 1 $156.00 5700 Peabody Rd Columbia BOONE MO 65202 United States
VPKG-CAM FLEETMIND FLEETLINK CAMERA W EXTENSION 1 $156.00 5700 Peabody Rd Columbia BOONE MO 65202 United States
VPKG-CAM FLEETMIND FLEETLINK CAMERA W EXTENSION 1 $156.00 5700 Peabody Rd Columbia BOONE MO 65202 United States
VPKG-CAM FLEETMIND FLEETLINK CAMERA W EXTENSION 1 $156.00 5700 Peabody Rd Columbia BOONE MO 65202 United States
VPKG-CAM FLEETMIND FLEETLINK CAMERA W EXTENSION 1 $156.00 5700 Peabody Rd Columbia BOONE MO 65202 United States
VPKG-CAM FLEETMIND FLEETLINK CAMERA W EXTENSION 1 $156.00 5700 Peabody Rd Columbia BOONE MO 65202 United States
VPKG-CAM FLEETMIND FLEETLINK CAMERA W EXTENSION 1 $156.00 5700 Peabody Rd Columbia BOONE MO 65202 United States
VPKG-CAM FLEETMIND FLEETLINK CAMERA W EXTENSION 1 $156.00 5700 Peabody Rd Columbia BOONE MO 65202 United States
VPKG-CAM FLEETMIND FLEETLINK CAMERA W EXTENSION 1 $156.00 5700 Peabody Rd Columbia BOONE MO 65202 United States
VPKG-CAM FLEETMIND FLEETLINK CAMERA W EXTENSION 1 $156.00 5700 Peabody Rd Columbia BOONE MO 65202 United States
VPKG-CAM FLEETMIND FLEETLINK CAMERA W EXTENSION 1 $156.00 5700 Peabody Rd Columbia BOONE MO 65202 United States
VPKG-CAM FLEETMIND FLEETLINK CAMERA W EXTENSION 1 $156.00 5700 Peabody Rd Columbia BOONE MO 65202 United States
VPKG-CAM FLEETMIND FLEETLINK CAMERA W EXTENSION 1 $156.00 5700 Peabody Rd Columbia BOONE MO 65202 United States
VPKG-CAM FLEETMIND FLEETLINK CAMERA W EXTENSION 1 $156.00 5700 Peabody Rd Columbia BOONE MO 65202 United States
VPKG-CAM FLEETMIND FLEETLINK CAMERA W EXTENSION 1 $156.00 5700 Peabody Rd Columbia BOONE MO 65202 United States
VPKG-CAM FLEETMIND FLEETLINK CAMERA W EXTENSION 1 $156.00 5700 Peabody Rd Columbia BOONE MO 65202 United States
VPKG-CAM FLEETMIND FLEETLINK CAMERA W EXTENSION 1 $156.00 5700 Peabody Rd Columbia BOONE MO 65202 United States
VPKG-CAM FLEETMIND FLEETLINK CAMERA W EXTENSION 1 $156.00 5700 Peabody Rd Columbia BOONE MO 65202 United States
VPKG-CAM FLEETMIND FLEETLINK CAMERA W EXTENSION 1 $156.00 5700 Peabody Rd Columbia BOONE MO 65202 United States
VPKG-CAM FLEETMIND FLEETLINK CAMERA W EXTENSION 1 $156.00 5700 Peabody Rd Columbia BOONE MO 65202 United States
VPKG-CAM FLEETMIND FLEETLINK CAMERA W EXTENSION 1 $156.00 5700 Peabody Rd Columbia BOONE MO 65202 United States
VPKG-CAM FLEETMIND FLEETLINK CAMERA W EXTENSION 1 $156.00 5700 Peabody Rd Columbia BOONE MO 65202 United States
VPKG-CAM FLEETMIND FLEETLINK CAMERA W EXTENSION 1 $156.00 5700 Peabody Rd Columbia BOONE MO 65202 United States
VPKG-CAM FLEETMIND FLEETLINK CAMERA W EXTENSION 1 $156.00 5700 Peabody Rd Columbia BOONE MO 65202 United States
VPKG-CAM FLEETMIND FLEETLINK CAMERA W EXTENSION 1 $156.00 5700 Peabody Rd Columbia BOONE MO 65202 United States
VPKG-CAM FLEETMIND FLEETLINK CAMERA W EXTENSION 1 $156.00 5700 Peabody Rd Columbia BOONE MO 65202 United States
INSTALLATION FLEETMIND INSTALLATION 1 $1,100.00 5700 Peabody Rd Columbia BOONE MO 65202 United States
VPKG-CAM-EXT FLEETMIND HRNS CAMERA EXTENSION qty 55 1 $1,457.50 5700 Peabody Rd Columbia BOONE MO 65202 United States
VPKG-CAM FLEETMIND FLEETLINK CAMERA W EXTENSION 1 $156.00 5700 Peabody Rd Columbia BOONE MO 65202 United States
VPKG-CAM FLEETMIND FLEETLINK CAMERA W EXTENSION 1 $156.00 5700 Peabody Rd Columbia BOONE MO 65202 United States
VPKG-CAM FLEETMIND FLEETLINK CAMERA W EXTENSION 1 $156.00 5700 Peabody Rd Columbia BOONE MO 65202 United States
VPKG-CAM FLEETMIND FLEETLINK CAMERA W EXTENSION 1 $156.00 5700 Peabody Rd Columbia BOONE MO 65202 United States
VPKG-CAM FLEETMIND FLEETLINK CAMERA W EXTENSION 1 $156.00 5700 Peabody Rd Columbia BOONE MO 65202 United States
VPKG-CAM FLEETMIND FLEETLINK CAMERA W EXTENSION 1 $156.00 5700 Peabody Rd Columbia BOONE MO 65202 United States
VPKG-CAM FLEETMIND FLEETLINK CAMERA W EXTENSION 1 $156.00 5700 Peabody Rd Columbia BOONE MO 65202 United States
VPKG-CAM FLEETMIND FLEETLINK CAMERA W EXTENSION 1 $156.00 5700 Peabody Rd Columbia BOONE MO 65202 United States
VPKG-CAM FLEETMIND FLEETLINK CAMERA W EXTENSION 1 $156.00 5700 Peabody Rd Columbia BOONE MO 65202 United States
VPKG-CAM FLEETMIND FLEETLINK CAMERA W EXTENSION 1 $156.00 5700 Peabody Rd Columbia BOONE MO 65202 United States
VPKG-CAM FLEETMIND FLEETLINK CAMERA W EXTENSION 1 $156.00 5700 Peabody Rd Columbia BOONE MO 65202 United States
VPKG-CAM FLEETMIND FLEETLINK CAMERA W EXTENSION 1 $156.00 5700 Peabody Rd Columbia BOONE MO 65202 United States
VPKG-CAM FLEETMIND FLEETLINK CAMERA W EXTENSION 1 $156.00 5700 Peabody Rd Columbia BOONE MO 65202 United States
VPKG-CAM FLEETMIND FLEETLINK CAMERA W EXTENSION 1 $156.00 5700 Peabody Rd Columbia BOONE MO 65202 United States
VPKG-CAM FLEETMIND FLEETLINK CAMERA W EXTENSION 1 $156.00 5700 Peabody Rd Columbia BOONE MO 65202 United States
VPKG-CAM FLEETMIND FLEETLINK CAMERA W EXTENSION 1 $156.00 5700 Peabody Rd Columbia BOONE MO 65202 United States
VPKG-CAM FLEETMIND FLEETLINK CAMERA W EXTENSION 1 $156.00 5700 Peabody Rd Columbia BOONE MO 65202 United States
VPKG-CAM FLEETMIND FLEETLINK CAMERA W EXTENSION 1 $156.00 5700 Peabody Rd Columbia BOONE MO 65202 United States
VPKG-CAM FLEETMIND FLEETLINK CAMERA W EXTENSION 1 $156.00 5700 Peabody Rd Columbia BOONE MO 65202 United States
VPKG-CAM FLEETMIND FLEETLINK CAMERA W EXTENSION 1 $156.00 5700 Peabody Rd Columbia BOONE MO 65202 United States
VPKG-CAM FLEETMIND FLEETLINK CAMERA W EXTENSION 1 $156.00 5700 Peabody Rd Columbia BOONE MO 65202 United States
VPKG-CAM FLEETMIND FLEETLINK CAMERA W EXTENSION 1 $156.00 5700 Peabody Rd Columbia BOONE MO 65202 United States
VPKG-CAM FLEETMIND FLEETLINK CAMERA W EXTENSION 1 $156.00 5700 Peabody Rd Columbia BOONE MO 65202 United States
VPKG-CAM FLEETMIND FLEETLINK CAMERA W EXTENSION 1 $156.00 5700 Peabody Rd Columbia BOONE MO 65202 United States
VPKG-CAM FLEETMIND CAMERAS ON BOARD 1 $129.50 5700 Peabody Rd Columbia BOONE MO 65202 United States
VPKG-CAM FLEETMIND CAMERAS ON BOARD 1 $129.50 5700 Peabody Rd Columbia BOONE MO 65202 United States
VPKG-CAM FLEETMIND CAMERAS ON BOARD 1 $129.50 5700 Peabody Rd Columbia BOONE MO 65202 United States



EXHIBIT A-1
TO AMENDMENT NO. 1

TO LEASE SCHEDULE CCM-001
CITY OF COLUMBIA, MISSOURI

VPKG-CAM FLEETMIND CAMERAS ON BOARD 1 $129.50 5700 Peabody Rd Columbia BOONE MO 65202 United States
VPKG-CAM FLEETMIND CAMERAS ON BOARD 1 $129.50 5700 Peabody Rd Columbia BOONE MO 65202 United States
VPKG-CAM FLEETMIND CAMERAS ON BOARD 1 $129.50 5700 Peabody Rd Columbia BOONE MO 65202 United States
VPKG-CAM FLEETMIND CAMERAS ON BOARD 1 $129.50 5700 Peabody Rd Columbia BOONE MO 65202 United States
VPKG-CAM FLEETMIND CAMERAS ON BOARD 1 $129.50 5700 Peabody Rd Columbia BOONE MO 65202 United States
VPKG-CAM FLEETMIND CAMERAS ON BOARD 1 $129.50 5700 Peabody Rd Columbia BOONE MO 65202 United States
VPKG-CAM FLEETMIND CAMERAS ON BOARD 1 $129.50 5700 Peabody Rd Columbia BOONE MO 65202 United States
VPKG-CAM FLEETMIND CAMERAS ON BOARD 1 $129.50 5700 Peabody Rd Columbia BOONE MO 65202 United States
VPKG-CAM FLEETMIND CAMERAS ON BOARD 1 $129.50 5700 Peabody Rd Columbia BOONE MO 65202 United States
VPKG-CAM FLEETMIND CAMERAS ON BOARD 1 $129.50 5700 Peabody Rd Columbia BOONE MO 65202 United States
VPKG-CAM FLEETMIND CAMERAS ON BOARD 1 $129.50 5700 Peabody Rd Columbia BOONE MO 65202 United States
VPKG-CAM FLEETMIND CAMERAS ON BOARD 1 $129.50 5700 Peabody Rd Columbia BOONE MO 65202 United States
VPKG-CAM FLEETMIND CAMERAS ON BOARD 1 $129.50 5700 Peabody Rd Columbia BOONE MO 65202 United States
VPKG-CAM FLEETMIND CAMERAS ON BOARD 1 $129.50 5700 Peabody Rd Columbia BOONE MO 65202 United States
VPKG-CAM FLEETMIND CAMERAS ON BOARD 1 $129.50 5700 Peabody Rd Columbia BOONE MO 65202 United States
VPKG-CAM FLEETMIND CAMERAS ON BOARD 1 $129.50 5700 Peabody Rd Columbia BOONE MO 65202 United States
VPKG-CAM FLEETMIND CAMERAS ON BOARD 1 $129.50 5700 Peabody Rd Columbia BOONE MO 65202 United States
VPKG-CAM FLEETMIND CAMERAS ON BOARD 1 $129.50 5700 Peabody Rd Columbia BOONE MO 65202 United States
VPKG-DVR-2TB FLEETMIND FLEETLINK 2TB DVR 1 $8,989.49 5700 Peabody Rd Columbia BOONE MO 65202 United States
VPKG-DVR-2TB FLEETMIND FLEETLINK 2TB DVR 1 $8,989.49 5700 Peabody Rd Columbia BOONE MO 65202 United States
VPKG-DVR-2TB FLEETMIND FLEETLINK 2TB DVR 1 $8,989.49 5700 Peabody Rd Columbia BOONE MO 65202 United States
VPKG-DVR-2TB FLEETMIND FLEETLINK 2TB DVR 1 $8,989.49 5700 Peabody Rd Columbia BOONE MO 65202 United States
VPKG-DVR-2TB FLEETMIND FLEETLINK 2TB DVR 1 $8,989.49 5700 Peabody Rd Columbia BOONE MO 65202 United States
VPKG-DVR-2TB FLEETMIND FLEETLINK 2TB DVR 1 $8,989.49 5700 Peabody Rd Columbia BOONE MO 65202 United States
VPKG-DVR-2TB FLEETMIND FLEETLINK 2TB DVR 1 $8,363.99 5700 Peabody Rd Columbia BOONE MO 65202 United States
VPKG-PICT FLEETMIND PICTURE CAMERA SYSTEM 1 $168.50 5700 Peabody Rd Columbia BOONE MO 65202 United States
VPKG-DVR-2TB FLEETMIND FLEETLINK 2TB DVR W CAMERA 1 $8,124.99 5700 Peabody Rd Columbia BOONE MO 65202 United States
FREIGHT FLEETMIND SHIPPING AND HANDLING 1 $1,100.00 5700 Peabody Rd Columbia BOONE MO 65202 United States
INSTALLATION FLEETMIND INSTALLATION 1 $2,590.00 5700 Peabody Rd Columbia BOONE MO 65202 United States
ASSET MANAGEMENT FLEETMIND TRAVEL EXPENSES 1 $3,975.00 5700 Peabody Rd Columbia BOONE MO 65202 United States
INSTALLATION FLEETMIND INSTALLATION 1 $52,165.00 5700 Peabody Rd Columbia BOONE MO 65202 United States
VPKG-CAM FLEETMIND FLEETLINK CAMERA W EXTENSION 1 $182.50 5700 Peabody Rd Columbia BOONE MO 65202 United States
VPKG-DVR-2TB FLEETMIND FLEETLINK 2TB DVR W KITS 1 $9,059.49 5700 Peabody Rd Columbia BOONE MO 65202 United States
VPKG-DVR-2TB FLEETMIND FLEETLINK 2TB DVR W KITS 1 $9,059.49 5700 Peabody Rd Columbia BOONE MO 65202 United States
VPKG-DVR-2TB FLEETMIND FLEETLINK 2TB DVR W KITS 1 $9,059.49 5700 Peabody Rd Columbia BOONE MO 65202 United States
VPKG-DVR-2TB FLEETMIND FLEETLINK 2TB DVR W KITS 1 $9,059.49 5700 Peabody Rd Columbia BOONE MO 65202 United States
VPKG-DVR-2TB FLEETMIND FLEETLINK 2TB DVR W KITS 1 $9,059.49 5700 Peabody Rd Columbia BOONE MO 65202 United States

VPKG-DVR-2TB FLEETMIND FLEETLINK 2TB DVR W KITS 1
$9,059.49

5700 Peabody Rd Columbia BOONE MO 65202 United States
VPKG-DVR-2TB FLEETMIND FLEETLINK 2TB DVR W KITS 1 $9,059.49 5700 Peabody Rd Columbia BOONE MO 65202 United States
VPKG-DVR-2TB FLEETMIND FLEETLINK 2TB DVR W KITS 1 $9,059.49 5700 Peabody Rd Columbia BOONE MO 65202 United States
VPKG-DVR-2TB FLEETMIND FLEETLINK 2TB DVR W KITS 1 $9,059.49 5700 Peabody Rd Columbia BOONE MO 65202 United States
VPKG-DVR-2TB FLEETMIND FLEETLINK 2TB DVR W KITS 1 $9,059.49 5700 Peabody Rd Columbia BOONE MO 65202 United States
VPKG-DVR-2TB FLEETMIND FLEETLINK 2TB DVR W KITS 1 $9,059.49 5700 Peabody Rd Columbia BOONE MO 65202 United States
VPKG-CAM-EXT FLEETMIND HRNS CAMERA EXTENSION QTY 44 1 $1,166.00 5700 Peabody Rd Columbia BOONE MO 65202 United States
INSTALLATION FLEETMIND INSTALLATION 1 $1,100.00 5700 Peabody Rd Columbia BOONE MO 65202 United States
INSTALLATION FLEETMIND INSTALLATION 1 $300.00 5700 Peabody Rd Columbia BOONE MO 65202 United States
VPKG-CAM FLEETMIND FLEETLINK CAMERA W EXTENSION 1 $156.77 5700 Peabody Rd Columbia BOONE MO 65202 United States
VPKG-CAM FLEETMIND FLEETLINK CAMERA W EXTENSION 1 $156.77 5700 Peabody Rd Columbia BOONE MO 65202 United States
VPKG-CAM FLEETMIND FLEETLINK CAMERA W EXTENSION 1 $156.77 5700 Peabody Rd Columbia BOONE MO 65202 United States
VPKG-CAM FLEETMIND FLEETLINK CAMERA W EXTENSION 1 $156.77 5700 Peabody Rd Columbia BOONE MO 65202 United States
VPKG-CAM FLEETMIND FLEETLINK CAMERA W EXTENSION 1 $156.77 5700 Peabody Rd Columbia BOONE MO 65202 United States
VPKG-CAM FLEETMIND FLEETLINK CAMERA W EXTENSION 1 $156.77 5700 Peabody Rd Columbia BOONE MO 65202 United States
VPKG-CAM FLEETMIND FLEETLINK CAMERA W EXTENSION 1 $156.77 5700 Peabody Rd Columbia BOONE MO 65202 United States
VPKG-CAM FLEETMIND FLEETLINK CAMERA W EXTENSION 1 $156.77 5700 Peabody Rd Columbia BOONE MO 65202 United States
VPKG-CAM FLEETMIND FLEETLINK CAMERA W EXTENSION 1 $156.77 5700 Peabody Rd Columbia BOONE MO 65202 United States
VPKG-CAM FLEETMIND FLEETLINK CAMERA W EXTENSION 1 $156.77 5700 Peabody Rd Columbia BOONE MO 65202 United States
VPKG-CAM FLEETMIND FLEETLINK CAMERA W EXTENSION 1 $156.77 5700 Peabody Rd Columbia BOONE MO 65202 United States
VPKG-PICT FLEETMIND PICTURE CAMERA SYSTEM 1 $168.50 5700 Peabody Rd Columbia BOONE MO 65202 United States
VPKG-PICT FLEETMIND PICTURE CAMERA SYSTEM 1 $168.50 5700 Peabody Rd Columbia BOONE MO 65202 United States
VPKG-CAM-EXT FLEETMIND HRNS CAMERA EXTENSION QTY 8 1 $212.00 5700 Peabody Rd Columbia BOONE MO 65202 United States
VPKG-DVR-2TB FLEETMIND FLEETLINK 2TB DVR W KITS 1 $7,995.50 5700 Peabody Rd Columbia BOONE MO 65202 United States
VPKG-DVR-2TB FLEETMIND FLEETLINK 2TB DVR W KITS 1 $7,995.50 5700 Peabody Rd Columbia BOONE MO 65202 United States
VPKG-PICT FLEETMIND PICTURE CAMERA SYSTEM 1 $168.50 5700 Peabody Rd Columbia BOONE MO 65202 United States
VPKG-PICT FLEETMIND PICTURE CAMERA SYSTEM 1 $168.50 5700 Peabody Rd Columbia BOONE MO 65202 United States
VPKG-PICT FLEETMIND PICTURE CAMERA SYSTEM 1 $168.50 5700 Peabody Rd Columbia BOONE MO 65202 United States
VPKG-PICT FLEETMIND PICTURE CAMERA SYSTEM 1 $168.50 5700 Peabody Rd Columbia BOONE MO 65202 United States
VPKG-PICT FLEETMIND PICTURE CAMERA SYSTEM 1 $168.50 5700 Peabody Rd Columbia BOONE MO 65202 United States
VPKG-PICT FLEETMIND PICTURE CAMERA SYSTEM 1 $168.50 5700 Peabody Rd Columbia BOONE MO 65202 United States
VPKG-PICT FLEETMIND PICTURE CAMERA SYSTEM 1 $168.50 5700 Peabody Rd Columbia BOONE MO 65202 United States
VPKG-PICT FLEETMIND PICTURE CAMERA SYSTEM 1 $168.50 5700 Peabody Rd Columbia BOONE MO 65202 United States
VPKG-PICT FLEETMIND PICTURE CAMERA SYSTEM 1 $168.50 5700 Peabody Rd Columbia BOONE MO 65202 United States
VPKG-PICT FLEETMIND PICTURE CAMERA SYSTEM 1 $168.50 5700 Peabody Rd Columbia BOONE MO 65202 United States
VPKG-PICT FLEETMIND PICTURE CAMERA SYSTEM 1 $168.50 5700 Peabody Rd Columbia BOONE MO 65202 United States
VPKG-CAM FLEETMIND FLEETLINK CAMERA W EXTENSION 1 $154.50 5700 Peabody Rd Columbia BOONE MO 65202 United States
VPKG-CAM FLEETMIND FLEETLINK CAMERA W EXTENSION 1 $154.50 5700 Peabody Rd Columbia BOONE MO 65202 United States
VPKG-CAM FLEETMIND FLEETLINK CAMERA W EXTENSION 1 $154.50 5700 Peabody Rd Columbia BOONE MO 65202 United States



EXHIBIT A-1
TO AMENDMENT NO. 1

TO LEASE SCHEDULE CCM-001
CITY OF COLUMBIA, MISSOURI

VPKG-CAM FLEETMIND FLEETLINK CAMERA W EXTENSION 1 $154.50 5700 Peabody Rd Columbia BOONE MO 65202 United States
VPKG-CAM FLEETMIND FLEETLINK CAMERA W EXTENSION 1 $154.50 5700 Peabody Rd Columbia BOONE MO 65202 United States
VPKG-CAM FLEETMIND FLEETLINK CAMERA W EXTENSION 1 $154.50 5700 Peabody Rd Columbia BOONE MO 65202 United States
VPKG-CAM FLEETMIND FLEETLINK CAMERA W EXTENSION 1 $154.50 5700 Peabody Rd Columbia BOONE MO 65202 United States
VPKG-CAM FLEETMIND FLEETLINK CAMERA W EXTENSION 1 $154.50 5700 Peabody Rd Columbia BOONE MO 65202 United States
VPKG-CAM FLEETMIND FLEETLINK CAMERA W EXTENSION 1 $154.50 5700 Peabody Rd Columbia BOONE MO 65202 United States
VPKG-CAM FLEETMIND FLEETLINK CAMERA W EXTENSION 1 $154.50 5700 Peabody Rd Columbia BOONE MO 65202 United States
VPKG-CAM FLEETMIND FLEETLINK CAMERA W EXTENSION 1 $154.50 5700 Peabody Rd Columbia BOONE MO 65202 United States
VPKG-CAM FLEETMIND FLEETLINK CAMERA W EXTENSION 1 $154.50 5700 Peabody Rd Columbia BOONE MO 65202 United States
VPKG-CAM FLEETMIND FLEETLINK CAMERA W EXTENSION 1 $154.50 5700 Peabody Rd Columbia BOONE MO 65202 United States
VPKG-CAM FLEETMIND FLEETLINK CAMERA W EXTENSION 1 $154.50 5700 Peabody Rd Columbia BOONE MO 65202 United States
VPKG-CAM FLEETMIND FLEETLINK CAMERA W EXTENSION 1 $154.50 5700 Peabody Rd Columbia BOONE MO 65202 United States
VPKG-CAM FLEETMIND FLEETLINK CAMERA W EXTENSION 1 $154.50 5700 Peabody Rd Columbia BOONE MO 65202 United States
VPKG-CAM FLEETMIND FLEETLINK CAMERA W EXTENSION 1 $154.50 5700 Peabody Rd Columbia BOONE MO 65202 United States
VPKG-CAM FLEETMIND FLEETLINK CAMERA W EXTENSION 1 $154.50 5700 Peabody Rd Columbia BOONE MO 65202 United States
VPKG-CAM FLEETMIND FLEETLINK CAMERA W EXTENSION 1 $154.50 5700 Peabody Rd Columbia BOONE MO 65202 United States
VPKG-CAM FLEETMIND FLEETLINK CAMERA W EXTENSION 1 $154.50 5700 Peabody Rd Columbia BOONE MO 65202 United States
VPKG-CAM FLEETMIND FLEETLINK CAMERA W EXTENSION 1 $154.50 5700 Peabody Rd Columbia BOONE MO 65202 United States
VPKG-CAM FLEETMIND FLEETLINK CAMERA W EXTENSION 1 $154.50 5700 Peabody Rd Columbia BOONE MO 65202 United States
VPKG-CAM FLEETMIND FLEETLINK CAMERA W EXTENSION 1 $154.50 5700 Peabody Rd Columbia BOONE MO 65202 United States
VPKG-CAM FLEETMIND FLEETLINK CAMERA W EXTENSION 1 $154.50 5700 Peabody Rd Columbia BOONE MO 65202 United States
VPKG-CAM FLEETMIND FLEETLINK CAMERA W EXTENSION 1 $154.50 5700 Peabody Rd Columbia BOONE MO 65202 United States
VPKG-CAM FLEETMIND FLEETLINK CAMERA W EXTENSION 1 $154.50 5700 Peabody Rd Columbia BOONE MO 65202 United States
VPKG-CAM FLEETMIND FLEETLINK CAMERA W EXTENSION 1 $154.50 5700 Peabody Rd Columbia BOONE MO 65202 United States
VPKG-CAM FLEETMIND FLEETLINK CAMERA W EXTENSION 1 $154.50 5700 Peabody Rd Columbia BOONE MO 65202 United States
VPKG-CAM FLEETMIND FLEETLINK CAMERA W EXTENSION 1 $154.50 5700 Peabody Rd Columbia BOONE MO 65202 United States
VPKG-CAM FLEETMIND FLEETLINK CAMERA W EXTENSION 1 $154.50 5700 Peabody Rd Columbia BOONE MO 65202 United States
VPKG-CAM FLEETMIND FLEETLINK CAMERA W EXTENSION 1 $154.50 5700 Peabody Rd Columbia BOONE MO 65202 United States
VPKG-CAM FLEETMIND FLEETLINK CAMERA W EXTENSION 1 $154.50 5700 Peabody Rd Columbia BOONE MO 65202 United States
VPKG-CAM FLEETMIND FLEETLINK CAMERA W EXTENSION 1 $154.50 5700 Peabody Rd Columbia BOONE MO 65202 United States
VPKG-CAM FLEETMIND FLEETLINK CAMERA W EXTENSION 1 $154.50 5700 Peabody Rd Columbia BOONE MO 65202 United States
VPKG-CAM FLEETMIND FLEETLINK CAMERA W EXTENSION 1 $154.50 5700 Peabody Rd Columbia BOONE MO 65202 United States
VPKG-CAM FLEETMIND FLEETLINK CAMERA W EXTENSION 1 $154.50 5700 Peabody Rd Columbia BOONE MO 65202 United States
VPKG-CAM FLEETMIND FLEETLINK CAMERA W EXTENSION 1 $154.50 5700 Peabody Rd Columbia BOONE MO 65202 United States
VPKG-CAM FLEETMIND FLEETLINK CAMERA W EXTENSION 1 $154.50 5700 Peabody Rd Columbia BOONE MO 65202 United States
VPKG-CAM FLEETMIND FLEETLINK CAMERA W EXTENSION 1 $154.50 5700 Peabody Rd Columbia BOONE MO 65202 United States
VPKG-CAM FLEETMIND FLEETLINK CAMERA W EXTENSION 1 $154.50 5700 Peabody Rd Columbia BOONE MO 65202 United States
VPKG-CAM FLEETMIND FLEETLINK CAMERA W EXTENSION 1 $154.50 5700 Peabody Rd Columbia BOONE MO 65202 United States
VPKG-CAM FLEETMIND FLEETLINK CAMERA W EXTENSION 1 $154.50 5700 Peabody Rd Columbia BOONE MO 65202 United States
VPKG-CAM FLEETMIND FLEETLINK CAMERA W EXTENSION 1 $154.50 5700 Peabody Rd Columbia BOONE MO 65202 United States
VPKG-CAM FLEETMIND FLEETLINK CAMERA W EXTENSION 1 $154.50 5700 Peabody Rd Columbia BOONE MO 65202 United States
VPKG-DVR-2TB FLEETMIND FLEETLINK 2TB DVR 1 $7,995.49 5700 Peabody Rd Columbia BOONE MO 65202 United States
VPKG-DVR-2TB FLEETMIND FLEETLINK 2TB DVR 1 $7,995.49 5700 Peabody Rd Columbia BOONE MO 65202 United States
VPKG-DVR-2TB FLEETMIND FLEETLINK 2TB DVR 1 $7,995.49 5700 Peabody Rd Columbia BOONE MO 65202 United States
VPKG-DVR-2TB FLEETMIND FLEETLINK 2TB DVR 1 $7,995.49 5700 Peabody Rd Columbia BOONE MO 65202 United States
VPKG-DVR-2TB FLEETMIND FLEETLINK 2TB DVR 1 $7,995.49 5700 Peabody Rd Columbia BOONE MO 65202 United States
VPKG-DVR-2TB FLEETMIND FLEETLINK 2TB DVR 1 $7,995.49 5700 Peabody Rd Columbia BOONE MO 65202 United States
VPKG-DVR-2TB FLEETMIND FLEETLINK 2TB DVR 1 $7,995.49 5700 Peabody Rd Columbia BOONE MO 65202 United States
VPKG-DVR-2TB FLEETMIND FLEETLINK 2TB DVR 1 $7,995.49 5700 Peabody Rd Columbia BOONE MO 65202 United States
VPKG-DVR-2TB FLEETMIND FLEETLINK 2TB DVR 1 $7,995.49 5700 Peabody Rd Columbia BOONE MO 65202 United States
VPKG-DVR-2TB FLEETMIND FLEETLINK 2TB DVR 1 $7,995.49 5700 Peabody Rd Columbia BOONE MO 65202 United States
VPKG-DVR-2TB FLEETMIND FLEETLINK 2TB DVR 1 $7,995.50 5700 Peabody Rd Columbia BOONE MO 65202 United States
SM-79BFS FLEETMIND COMPLETE ON BOARD CABLE AND ANTENNA KIT QTY 3 1 $2,686.64 5700 Peabody Rd Columbia BOONE MO 65202 United States
VPKG-CAM FLEETMIND FLEETLINK CAMERA W EXTENSION QTY 12 1 $1,872.00 5700 Peabody Rd Columbia BOONE MO 65202 United States
VPKG-CAM FLEETMIND FLEETLINK CAMERA W EXTENSION QTY 34 1 $4,403.00 5700 Peabody Rd Columbia BOONE MO 65202 United States
ASSET MANAGEMENT FEE FLEETMIND PROFESSIONAL SERVICES 1 $20,695.00 5700 Peabody Rd Columbia BOONE MO 65202 United States
INSTALLATION FLEETMIND INSTALLATION 1 $25,910.00 5700 Peabody Rd Columbia BOONE MO 65202 United States
VPKG-CAM FLEETMIND FLEETLINK CAMERA W EXTENSION QTY 2 1 $259.00 5700 Peabody Rd Columbia BOONE MO 65202 United States
ASSET MANAGEMENT FEE FLEETMIND PROFESSIONAL SERVICES 1 $16,745.00 5700 Peabody Rd Columbia BOONE MO 65202 United States
VPKG-CAM FLEETMIND FLEETLINK CAMERA W EXTENSION 1 $129.50 5700 Peabody Rd Columbia BOONE MO 65202 United States
VPKG-PICT FLEETMIND CAMERA MOUNT KIT 1 $168.50 1313 Lakeview Ave Columbia Boone MO 65201-4621 United States
OHW-100 FLEETMIND FLEETLINK DRIVER TRAINING KIT PKG 1 $715.50 5700 Peabody Rd Columbia BOONE MO 65202 United States
VPKG-DVR-SPARE-2TB FLEETMIND SPARE TREK DISPLAY BASIC HARNESS 2T1 KIT 1 $5,515.00 5700 Peabody Rd Columbia BOONE MO 65202 United States
VPKG-DVR-SPARE-2TB FLEETMIND SPARE TREK DISPLAY BASIC HARNESS 2T1 KIT 1 $5,515.00 5700 Peabody Rd Columbia BOONE MO 65202 United States
VPKG-DVR-SPARE-2TB FLEETMIND SPARE TREK DISPLAY BASIC HARNESS 2T1 KIT 1 $5,515.00 5700 Peabody Rd Columbia BOONE MO 65202 United States
VPKG-DVR-SPARE-2TB FLEETMIND SPARE TREK DISPLAY BASIC HARNESS 2T1 KIT 1 $5,515.00 5700 Peabody Rd Columbia BOONE MO 65202 United States
VPKG-RESI-ACT FLEETMIND GENERIC ACTUATOR SWITCH PACKATE QTY 3 1 $1,876.50 5700 Peabody Rd Columbia BOONE MO 65202 United States
VPKG-PICT FLEETMIND CAMERA MOUNT KIT QTY 5 1 $842.50 5700 Peabody Rd Columbia BOONE MO 65202 United States

$526,981.74




